Daiwa

COMMITTED TO TOTAL QUALITY

SPINCASTING REEL
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Parts No.
W59-4501
W59-4601
W32-4301
W32-4201
W32-3901
W32-4101
W32-4001
W32-3801
W32-3701
W58-5701
W59-4701
W32-9401
W32-3501
W32-2511
W32-3301
W32-3201
W59-4801
W59-4901
W32-9701
W32-9801
W32-2501

Please order by parts number, not key number
Bitte, Best: -Nr.angeben (Nicht “Key"” -Nr.)
Veuillez indiguer le numéro de la piéce (Non “Key” No.)

Underspin 40XD

Parts Name

Drag knob

Front Cover

Drag Adjusting Plate
Drag Washer Retainer
Drag Washer

Key Washer

Eared Washer

Drag Spring Washer
Line Stopper

Rotor

Spool

Washer (A)

Main Shaft

Bail Bearing

Pinion Gear

Main Shaft Spring
Cap

Side Ring

Body

Screw (A)

Bushing

Parts No.
W32-9901
W32-9931
W32-2701
W32-2801
W32-2501
W32-9801
W32-2001
W32-2101
W32-2401
W32-2201
W32-1601
W32-1501
W32-9951
W32-9971
W32-5001
W32-4701
W59-5001
W59-5101
W32-5001
W32-5101

Parts Name

Casting Trigger Spring
Casting Trigger

Drive Gear
Anti-Reverse Pawl Spring
Bushing

Screw (B)
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Anti-Reverse Cam
Screw (C)
Anti-Reverse Pawl
Anti-Reverse Lever
Screw (D)

Screw (E)

Side Cover

Washer (B)

Handle Metal

Handle Stand

Handle

Washer (C)

Handle Screw



